
BELLMAN OPTIMAL STEP-SIZE STRAIGHTENING OF
FLOW-MATCHING MODELS

Bao Nguyen, Binh Nguyen, Viet Anh Nguyen



2



3



4



5



6



𝑡଴ = 0 𝑡ଵ 𝑡ଶ 𝑡௄೘ೌೣ = 0
𝑐଴ଵ 𝑐ଵଶ

source node
noise

sink node
image

𝑐ଶ௝

𝑐ଶ௄೘ೌೣ

𝑐଴ଶ

𝑐଴௄೘ೌೣ

𝑐଴௝

𝑐ଵ௝

7



8



9



଴ ଶ ଵ

time

ଷ
௜

ହ
௜

ସ
௜

଴
௜

ଵ
௜

ଶ
௜

ହ
10



11


